Multi Configuration Wifi Bluetooth Optional 80mm High Speed POS Bill
Printer
(Model: OCPP-809-W)
Specification:
Printing Method Thermal line printing
Printing Character 576dots/line (default), 512dots/line;
Characters : Simplified Chinese 24x24 point, support 18030 font library, support Taiwan and HK traditional (complex font), ANK characters;
Font

External Dimension 190*145*145(mm)
Weight 1.60kg
Ordering information
P/N Description
OCPP-809-U USB port, with auto cutter
OCPP-809-UR USB+Serial port, with auto cutter
OCPP-809-UL USB+Lan port, with auto cutter
OCPP-809-URL USB+Serial+Lan port, with auto cutter
OCPP-809-W Wifi+USB port, with auto cutter
OCPP-809-BU Bluetooth+USB+LAN, with auto-cutter
OCPP-809-U0 USB port, without auto cutter
OCPP-809-UR0 USB+Serial port, without auto cutter
OCPP-809-UL0 USB+Lan port, without auto cutter
OCPP-809-URL0 USB+Serial+Lan port, without auto cutter
OCPP-809-W0 Wifi+USB port, without auto cutter
OCPP-809-BU0 Bluetooth+USB+LAN, without auto-cutter
Supported Languages:
Power plug for option:
Relevant documents:
*Specification